
Tiltakshaver: Prosjekt: Tittel: Prosj./tegn.nr.:Dato/datarev.:Målestokk:

Sommerrogt 17, NO-0255 Oslo  Tel/Fax  +47  22 54 04 20/59
AMB

22.04.10 0745
ILLUSTRASJON TORG

uM

ALTERNATIV B

BOGERUD TORG



Tiltakshaver: Prosjekt: Tittel: Prosj./tegn.nr.:Dato/datarev.:Målestokk:

Sommerrogt 17, NO-0255 Oslo  Tel/Fax  +47  22 54 04 20/59
AMB

0745

ILLUSTRASJON
ORTOFOTO FØR/ ETTER uM 22.04.10

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

1 1 12
13

14
15

2 4
2 5

2 6
27

16
17

18
19

20
21

22
23

Torg

c.+147.0
PERRONG

TIL SENTRUM

BUSSHOLDEPLASS

BUSSHOLDEPLASS

T-BANE TUNNEL UNDER
skulptur

PERRONG

FRA SENTRUMc.+142.2

c.+142.2
Bogerud / T-BANE Stasjon

IN
N

UT

Parkering ca. 40 P-plasser

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

1 1 12
13

14
15

2 4
2 5

2 6
27

16
17

18
19

20
21

22
23

c.+147.0

PERRONG

TIL SENTRUM

BUSSHOLDEPLASS

145.0

144.0

146.0

144.0

143.0

148.0

149.0

150.0

150.0

145.0

T-BANE TUNNEL UNDER

PERRONG

FRA SENTRUM

147.0

c.+142.2

c.+142.2
Bogerud / T-BANE Stasjon

GRØNT TAK

CA. 1700 M2

Torg

C. +14
7,0

BUSSHOLDEPLASS

148.0

H
E
IS

 + T
R

A
P

P

LEKEPLASS

CA. 190 M2

SKULPTUR
BUSSHOLDEPLASS

STEIN

STEIN

FRAMTIDIG SITUASJON

DAGENS SITUASJON

N

V Ø

S



Tiltakshaver: Prosjekt: Tittel: Prosj./tegn.nr.:Dato/datarev.:Målestokk:

Sommerrogt 17, NO-0255 Oslo  Tel/Fax  +47  22 54 04 20/59
AMB

0745

ILLUSTRASJON
SKRÅFOTO SØR/ VEST uM 22.04.10



Tiltakshaver: Prosjekt: Tittel: Prosj./tegn.nr.:Dato/datarev.:Målestokk:

Sommerrogt 17, NO-0255 Oslo  Tel/Fax  +47  22 54 04 20/59
AMB

0745

ILLUSTRASJON
FRA SØR/ VEST uM 22.04.10

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15

24
25 26 27

16
17

18
19

2021
2223

Torg

c.+14
7.0

PERRONG

TIL SENTRUM

BUSSHOLDEPLASS

BUSSHOLD
EPLA

SS

T-BANE TUNNEL UNDER
skulptur

PERRONG

FRA SENTRUMc.+142.2

c.+142.2
Bogerud / T-BANE Stasjon

IN
N

UT

Parkering ca. 40 P-plasser

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15

24
25 26 27

16
17

18
19

2021
2223

c.+147.0

PERRONG

TIL SENTRUM

BUSSHOLD
EPLA

SS

145.0

144.0

146.0

144.0

143.0

148.0

149.0

150.0

150.0

145.0

T-BANE TUNNEL UNDER

PERRONG

FRA SENTRUM

147.0

c.+142.2

c.+142.2
Bogerud / T-BANE Stasjon

GRØNT TAK

CA. 1700 M2

Torg

C. +147,0

BUSSHOLD
EPLA

SS

148.0

H
E

IS
 +

 T
R

A
P

P

LEKEPLASS

CA. 190 M2

SKULPTUR
BUSSHOLD

EPLA
SS

STEIN

STEIN

ALTERNATIV B
BOGERUD TORG



Tiltakshaver: Prosjekt: Tittel: Prosj./tegn.nr.:Dato/datarev.:Målestokk:

Sommerrogt 17, NO-0255 Oslo  Tel/Fax  +47  22 54 04 20/59
AMB

25.08.09 0745
SNITT

A3= 1: 500

ALTERNATIV B

BOGERUD TORG


	0745_AIL001(06)te.pdf
	0745_AIL002(06)te.pdf
	0745_AIL003(06)te.pdf
	0745_AIL004(06)te.pdf
	0745_AIL005(06)te.pdf
	0745_AIL006(06)te.pdf
	0745_AIL007(06)te.pdf
	0745_AIL008(06)te.pdf
	0745_AIL009(06)te.pdf
	0745_AIL010(06)te.pdf
	0745_AIL011(06)te.pdf
	0745_AIL012(06)te.pdf

